
Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:51 AM  2/13/2019  Page 1

Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

2015 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:37.26 2014# Bellevue

M Stanchi, T McCarthy, G French, M Ciliv

AAA1:34.34

AAC1:35.97

3A1:44.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 1:37.06# 3A

Stanchi, Marco 12 Lee, Andrew 10

Steen, Sebastian 10 Rossman, Zack 11

25.80 26.91 21.4322.92

ALAKE2 1:40.09 3A

Ryaboshapka, Daniel 10 Zhao, David 11

Devine, Abrahm 12 Jacobsen, Carter 12

25.53 29.20 22.7122.65

ABAIN3 1:41.19 3A

Alpaugh, Sam 11 Waite, CJ 12

Bullock, Jem 11 Yalung, Andrew 10

26.34 26.78 23.5624.51

ALW4 1:42.15 3A

Suen, Keane 10 Oelsner, Sasha 12

Wong, Carlin 9 Reeves, Nick 11

26.45 28.80 21.4325.47

AROOS5 1:43.03 3A

Wayte, Emmett 10 Huie, Ein 12

Kruse, Max 11 D'Albora, Eli 12

25.02 29.84 22.7425.43

AMI6 1:43.31 3A

Shin, Christopher 10 Fukuda, Andrew 12

Stoops, Benjamin 10 Vacca, Connor 11

27.37 28.14 22.5225.28

B - Final

AINT7 1:45.08

Wang, Andrew 12 Chen, Grant 10

Gibbs, Joshua 12 Lorr, Michael 12

27.56 30.13 21.8125.58

AGARF8 1:45.33

Dang, Tommy 11 Woodwort, Andrew 9

Evans, Jackson 11 Tang, Bill 12

26.63 30.44 23.9524.31

AO'DEA9 1:45.95

Regimbal, Sam 9 Leary-Bignayan, Justin 11

Fitch, Broderick 12 Depina, Ollie 10

27.15 28.84 23.2126.75

APREP10 1:46.33

Miller, Nate 12 Hanley, Nick 10

Manning, Nolan 11 Martin, Alex 11

26.50 29.87 24.6425.32

AJUAN11 1:46.85

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Fountain, Jon 12

Kullman, Charlie 10 Warnick, Joshua 12

28.23 30.20 23.7324.69

AINGR12 1:47.31

Ton, Landon 11 Munson, Gabriel 11

Ilgenfritz, Luke 11 Duggal, Sage 12

26.97 30.09 24.1926.06

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:37.26 2014# Bellevue

M Stanchi, T McCarthy, G French, M Ciliv

AAA1:34.34

AAC1:35.97

3A1:44.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:39.07 q3A

Stanchi, Marco 12 Lee, Andrew 10

Steen, Sebastian 10 Rossman, Zack 11

25.99 28.20 21.9222.96

ALW2 1:43.02 q3A

Suen, Keane 10 Oelsner, Sasha 12

Wong, Carlin 9 Reeves, Nick 11

26.76 28.82 21.5925.85

AMI3 1:43.10 q3A

Shin, Christopher 10 Fukuda, Andrew 12

Stoops, Benjamin 10 Vacca, Connor 11

27.23 28.28 22.7224.87

AROOS4 1:43.29 q3A

D'Albora, Eli 12 Hanseler, Christian 12

Huie, Ein 12 Ives, Wilson 11

25.00 29.47 23.3025.52

ALAKE5 1:43.90 q3A

Ryaboshapka, Daniel 10 Devine, Abrahm 12

Jacobsen, Carter 12 Parks, Andy 11

26.98 28.22 24.3624.34

ABAIN6 1:44.99 q

Alpaugh, Sam 11 Waite, CJ 12

Bullock, Jem 11 Yalung, Andrew 10

27.34 27.63 24.4025.62

AINGR7 1:45.55 q

Barbar, Alexander 12 Munson, Gabriel 11

Ilgenfritz, Luke 11 Ton, Landon 11

27.53 29.77 22.3725.88

AO'DEA8 1:45.69 q

Regimbal, Sam 9 Leary-Bignayan, Justin 11

Fitch, Broderick 12 Depina, Ollie 10

27.19 28.72 23.3326.45

AGARF*9 1:45.72 q

Dang, Tommy 11 Tang, Bill 12

Driver, Will 10 Evans, Jackson 11

27.54 30.26 23.4124.51

AINT*9 1:45.72 q

Furlong, Albert 12 Jin, Albert 11

Gibbs, Joshua 12 Lorr, Michael 12

26.40 30.36 23.0025.96

APREP11 1:46.53 q

Miller, Nate 12 Hanley, Nick 10

Manning, Nolan 11 Martin, Alex 11

26.45 30.12 24.3225.64

AJUAN12 1:48.45 q

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Fountain, Jon 12

Warnick, Joshua 12 Kullman, Charlie 10

28.55 29.82 24.1025.98

ANH13 1:49.52

Stine, Logan 9 Wang, Eric 10

Smith, Stuart 12 Heffron, Zach 9

29.90 29.78 24.7825.06

ABLRD14 1:51.99

Rice, Ian Schultheis, Simon

Stevens, Andrew Aracri, Alessandro

29.73 30.56 26.5625.14

ABLAN15 1:53.19

Wesley, Arthur 10 Schrader, Jack 9

Lorentzen, Robbie 11 Jerrett, Giovanni 11

30.07 31.37 24.2727.48

ACLEV16 1:55.26

Sim, Joon 10 Wetzel, Tim 10

Mach, Henry W 11 Eckelberg, Han 10

30.09 32.05 26.1926.93

AEC17 1:55.68

Plaskon, Toby 11 Holliday, Tay 12

Davis, Noah 11 Fearon, Sean 12

33.93 30.65 25.8525.25

ACS18 2:01.19

Tran, Martin 11 Burnham, Austin 10

Nichols, Elliot 11 Varney, Jack 10

32.46 32.88 27.4828.37

AFRAN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Tu, Jordan 12 Truong, Cong 10

Tran, Calvin 9 Drape, Matthew 11

36.02 31.65 25.7726.70

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:39.28 2011# Ethan Hallowell

AAA1:39.30

AAC1:40.99

3A1:50.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAKE 12Jacobsen, Carter1 1:45.83 3A

24.88 26.86 26.4727.62

BELL 9Shao, Nathan2 1:46.08 3A

23.90 27.06 27.1128.01

MI  9Hoff, Oliver3 1:47.63 3A

24.37 26.69 28.7027.87

INGR 12Barbar, Alexander4 1:48.77 3A

25.19 27.14 28.1728.27

BELL  9Boden, Andrew5 1:49.26 3A

24.61 27.43 28.5228.70

PREP 12Miller, Nate6 1:50.49

25.32 27.89 28.5428.74

B - Final

BAIN 10Bushey, Parker7 1:50.42

25.56 28.42 27.8928.55

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy8 1:51.94

26.09 28.70 28.1928.96

O'DEA 11Barba, Patrick9 1:53.48

26.53 28.54 29.0129.40
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

2015 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
B - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

BAIN 10Bacon, Henry10 1:55.38

26.96 29.51 28.8430.07

MI 10Lacrampe, Nic11 1:55.48

26.33 29.63 29.3730.15

GARF 11Evans, Jackson12 1:55.53

26.31 29.40 29.7030.12

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:39.28 2011# Ethan Hallowell

AAA1:39.30

AAC1:40.99

3A1:50.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI  9Hoff, Oliver1 1:47.61 q3A

24.73 26.85 28.2527.78

LAKE 12Jacobsen, Carter2 1:47.82 q3A

24.96 27.18 27.8727.81

BELL 9Shao, Nathan3 1:49.91 q3A

25.16 27.96 28.3328.46

BELL  9Boden, Andrew4 1:50.42 q

25.16 27.98 28.1629.12

PREP 12Miller, Nate5 1:50.92 q

25.43 27.92 28.7828.79

INGR 12Barbar, Alexander6 1:51.72 q

25.36 28.02 29.0629.28

GARF 11Evans, Jackson7 1:52.49 q

25.66 28.68 28.9729.18

BAIN 10Bushey, Parker8 1:52.58 q

25.59 28.50 29.0929.40

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy9 1:53.05 q

24.84 29.72 28.4930.00

MI 10Lacrampe, Nic10 1:55.31 q

26.72 29.51 28.2330.85

O'DEA 11Barba, Patrick11 1:55.69 q

26.34 28.17 31.2829.90

BAIN 10Bacon, Henry12 1:56.44 q

26.63 29.12 30.0430.65

INT 11McDermott, Nate13 1:56.50

26.85 29.57 29.6030.48

MI 11Witman, Ford14 1:56.85

25.84 29.01 31.1230.88

BELL 10Kenny, Nick15 1:56.90

26.57 28.90 30.5430.89

ROOS 12Lasley, Matt16 1:58.90

27.07 29.84 30.6431.35

BAIN  9Thompson, Will17 1:58.98

26.53 30.42 30.4331.60

JUAN 12Warnick, Joshua18 1:59.71

26.40 29.64 32.2131.46

LW 11Crane, Teddy19 2:00.03

26.78 29.54 31.9331.78

INT  9Ma, Ricky20 2:00.81

26.55 30.41 31.9831.87

ROOS 11Reckmann, Dennis21 2:00.97

28.08 30.32 30.6931.88

LAKE 10Scharenberg, Reid22 2:01.26

27.83 31.49 30.5031.44

INT  9Haung, Chris23 2:01.63

27.30 30.55 31.8931.89

BELL 10Hainze, Jesse24 2:01.85

26.70 30.82 32.0832.25

LAKE 11Wallace, Loren25 2:05.46

28.78 31.65 33.2631.77

INGR 12Duggal, Sage26 2:06.38

26.23 30.35 35.5534.25

BAIN 11Riley, Jack27 2:06.86

28.45 32.07 32.9333.41

BLAN  9Codd, Paul*28 2:07.89

28.50 33.20 31.9534.24

BLRDPehrson, Gabriel*28 2:07.89

28.48 32.07 33.3234.02

LAKE 11Bretherton, Kyle30 2:08.93

29.20 31.98 34.2933.46

LW  9McKinney, Stephen31 2:14.67

35.43

LW 10Rogers, Eric32 2:16.27

28.91 33.93 36.7536.68

JUAN 10Kullman, Charlie--- DQ

No touch on turn

26.88 29.36 31.7330.30

O'DEA  9Vacura, Joey--- DFS

Declared false start

ROOS 12D'Albora, Eli--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:50.73

AAC1:52.91

3A2:02.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAKE 12Devine, Abrahm1 1:56.64 3A

24.99 28.67 28.6734.31

MI 10Gore, Ben2 1:57.31 3A

25.00 30.08 27.6434.59

BELL  9Rossman, AJ3 1:59.18 3A

25.76 29.29 28.4635.67

BELL 10Eggenberger, Thomas4 1:59.33 3A

25.26 29.98 28.0536.04

ROOS 11Tallman, Alex5 2:02.28 3A

26.40 29.95 29.5136.42

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew6 2:02.63 3A

26.56 32.93 27.9435.20

B - Final

BELL 10Lee, Andrew7 2:01.22 3A

25.59 33.18 29.8732.58

MI 12Larkin, Teddy8 2:04.31

27.76 30.30 28.8137.44

BELL  9Wang, Peter9 2:04.38

26.68 32.11 28.4937.10

INGR 11Munson, Gabriel10 2:05.18

26.43 32.10 30.5636.09

LW 10Suen, Keane11 2:07.34

28.34 30.02 29.7939.19

NH 10Wang, Eric12 2:07.63

26.99 31.42 31.0838.14

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:50.73

AAC1:52.91

3A2:02.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAKE 12Devine, Abrahm1 1:57.79 q3A

24.80 30.54 29.0033.45

MI 10Gore, Ben2 1:58.55 q3A

25.56 30.23 28.1434.62

BELL 10Eggenberger, Thomas3 2:00.51 q3A

25.68 29.73 28.9436.16

BELL  9Rossman, AJ4 2:00.99 q3A

25.93 30.10 28.6936.27

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew5 2:02.51 q3A

26.53 31.90 28.3835.70

ROOS 11Tallman, Alex6 2:03.68 q

27.88 29.56 29.0337.21

BELL 10Lee, Andrew7 2:03.78 q

26.91 33.86 28.8734.14

INGR 11Munson, Gabriel8 2:04.02 q

26.02 32.18 29.9235.90

BELL  9Wang, Peter9 2:05.87 q

26.59 32.36 29.1637.76

MI 12Larkin, Teddy10 2:05.96 q

27.86 31.26 29.2337.61

NH 10Wang, Eric11 2:07.12 q

27.28 32.06 30.6637.12

LW 10Suen, Keane12 2:08.37 q

27.79 31.07 29.8539.66

MI  9Bailey, Kyle13 2:09.14

28.05 33.56 30.7536.78

BAIN 12Jenkins, David14 2:09.45

27.28 34.75 29.9137.51

INT 12Wang, Andrew15 2:11.24

29.03 32.27 31.3938.55

GARF 11Dang, Tommy16 2:11.72

28.87 33.53 29.7039.62

O'DEA 11Leary-Bignayan, Justin17 2:12.08

28.23 32.25

LAKE 11Zhao, David18 2:12.91

28.35 33.24 32.3039.02

INGR 10Yuen, Jenson19 2:16.01

28.08 34.23 32.1441.56

INT 12Yang, Eric20 2:16.40

28.70 36.73 32.3638.61
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

2015 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

BAIN 10Chaussabel, Adrien21 2:17.76

29.89 36.54 32.4538.88

FRAN  9Tran, Calvin22 2:17.96

28.75 35.88 33.4039.93

JUAN 12Fountain, Jon23 2:18.15

30.24 38.21 33.2936.41

INT 11Cho, David24 2:19.76

29.27 36.10 33.4740.92

BAIN 10Kapel, Jack25 2:20.25

29.76 37.95 33.0639.48

LW 12Marvin, Sam26 2:22.07

28.55 38.69 33.2241.61

BLAN  9Akiyama, Caleb27 2:22.15

30.06 37.17 33.5941.33

LAKE 10Kuder, JP28 2:22.93

29.92 36.27 32.3744.37

GARF 9Bert, Samuel29 2:23.93

30.73 35.12 35.2242.86

EC 10Holliday, Carson30 2:25.04

31.57 35.52 33.7744.18

BAIN 10Ogden, Mason31 2:32.65

34.35 40.48 33.9143.91

LW 11Chong, Amos32 2:36.04

32.52 37.63 39.0746.82

INT 11Jin, Albert--- X2:08.92

26.72 34.13 30.5637.51

LAKE 11Matthewson, Daniel--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

28.50 33.95 31.9241.22

BLRDHibbing, Tyberius--- SCR

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.86 2012# Zach C Wagner

AAA20.79

AAC21.09

3A22.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Caldwell, Ian1 21.54 3A

INT 12Lorr, Michael*2 21.83 3A

BLRDCarlson, Rory*2 21.83 3A

LW 11Reeves, Nick4 21.91 3A

BELL 11Prang, Dan5 22.24 3A

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian6 22.28 3A

B - Final

BELL 11Rossman, Zack7 21.96 3A

LW 12Singstad, Elijah8 22.27 3A

LAKE 10Ryaboshapka, Daniel9 22.49

ROOS 10Wayte, Emmett10 22.50

INGR 11Ton, Landon11 23.10

MI 11Vacca, Connor12 23.20

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.86 2012# Zach C Wagner

AAA20.79

AAC21.09

3A22.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Caldwell, Ian1 21.77 q3A

BELL 11Prang, Dan2 22.16 q3A

LW 11Reeves, Nick3 22.17 q3A

INT 12Lorr, Michael4 22.20 q3A

BLRDCarlson, Rory5 22.26 q3A

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian6 22.29 q3A

BELL 11Rossman, Zack*7 22.45 q

ROOS 10Wayte, Emmett*7 22.45 q

LW 12Singstad, Elijah*7 22.45 q

LAKE 10Ryaboshapka, Daniel10 22.89 q

INGR 11Ton, Landon11 22.97 q

MI 11Vacca, Connor12 23.03 q

ROOS 12Vogeli, Owen13 23.27

BLRDStevens, Andrew*14 23.36

ROOS 12Hanseler, Christian*14 23.36

Swim-Off Required

O'DEA  9Regimbal, Sam16 23.38

INT 10Chen, Grant17 23.54

BLRDMolinari, Alessandro18 23.56

JUAN 11Topinka, Nicholas19 23.68

INT 11McDermott, Nate20 23.73

O'DEA 10Depina, Ollie21 23.82

BAIN 10Yalung, Andrew22 23.87

BLRDSchultheis, Simon23 23.93

INT 12Gibbs, Joshua24 24.01

BELL 12Naughton, Liam25 24.11

PREP 10Hanley, Nick26 24.14

LW 11Crane, Teddy27 24.16

MI 11Robinson, Kirk*28 24.18

O'DEA 11Johnson, Sam*28 24.18

GARF 12Tang, Bill30 24.21

LAKE 11Parks, Andy31 24.32

MI 12Lacrampe, Topher32 24.39

LAKE 11Lei, Lex33 24.54

LAKE 12Vogl, James34 24.56

PREP 11Martin, Alex35 24.58

NH  9Heffron, Zach36 24.68

JUAN 12Ngo, Julian37 24.71

INGR 11Ilgenfritz, Luke38 24.76

PREP 12McKenny, Connor39 24.79

CLEV 10Wetzel, Tim40 25.02

FRAN 11Drape, Matthew41 25.08

GARF 12Gix, Chris42 25.10

LW 10Norred, Louis43 25.11

BLAN  9Schrader, Jack44 25.12

O'DEA 11Trainer, Will45 25.21

PREP 10Johnson, Peter46 25.27

GARF 10Apodaca, Brandon47 25.31

ROOS 12Selenis, Jansen48 25.34

PREP  9Miner, David49 25.43

JUAN 12Donahue, Joseph50 25.66

JUAN 12Chew, Kamden51 25.72

WSNguyen, Jimmy52 26.01

INGR 11Lavin, Samuel53 26.53

BAIN 11Sander, Cole--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

O'DEA 10Benson, Casey1 447.75

BLRDDuyungan, Simon2 427.65

MI 10Dixon, Benjamin3 402.70

LW 12Cole, Keith4 362.05

ROOS 12McGough, Hugh5 358.30

BELL 12Jones, Chase6 352.95

JUAN 10Ramstead, Wilson7 335.30

MI 11Pelle, Ricardo8 302.70

BAIN 10Emert, Gabe9 300.70

BAIN  9Garthwaite, Dylan10 281.00

LAKE  9Hayward, Jackson11 271.65

JUAN  9Dulaney, Abe12 239.25

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

O'DEA 10Benson, Casey1 303.75 q

BLRDDuyungan, Simon2 297.75 q

MI 10Dixon, Benjamin3 277.30 q

BELL 12Jones, Chase4 255.05 q

LW 12Cole, Keith5 246.00 q

ROOS 12McGough, Hugh6 244.20 q

JUAN 10Ramstead, Wilson7 235.75 q

MI 11Pelle, Ricardo8 225.15 q

BAIN 10Emert, Gabe9 217.80 q

LAKE  9Hayward, Jackson10 208.95 q

BAIN  9Garthwaite, Dylan11 198.35 q

JUAN  9Dulaney, Abe12 178.40 q

JUAN 11Rich, Nason13 170.35

ROOS 12Flynn, Michael14 159.60

ROOS 12Carey, Thomas15 151.85

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

BLRDDuyungan, Simon1 194.25 q

O'DEA 10Benson, Casey2 187.95 q

BELL 12Jones, Chase3 168.45 q

LW 12Cole, Keith4 164.25 q

MI 10Dixon, Benjamin5 163.35 q

ROOS 12McGough, Hugh6 161.10 q

JUAN 10Ramstead, Wilson7 149.95 q
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

2015 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

BAIN 10Emert, Gabe8 143.70 q

MI 11Pelle, Ricardo9 142.45 q

LAKE  9Hayward, Jackson10 126.35 q

BAIN  9Garthwaite, Dylan11 124.10 q

JUAN 11Rich, Nason12 117.35 q

JUAN  9Dulaney, Abe13 108.50

ROOS 12Flynn, Michael14 99.30

ROOS 12Carey, Thomas15 96.70

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA49.51

AAC50.49

3A54.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAKE 12Devine, Abrahm1 50.10 AAC

23.77 26.33

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian2 51.84 3A

23.92 27.92

EC 11Davis, Noah3 53.18 3A

24.89 28.29

MI 10Gore, Ben4 53.49 3A

25.25 28.24

BELL 10Eggenberger, Thomas5 53.60 3A

25.26 28.34

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron6 54.90 3A

25.11 29.79

B - Final

BLRDStevens, Andrew7 54.31 3A

25.74 28.57

JUAN 10Kullman, Charlie8 54.97

26.10 28.87

MI 12Larkin, Jack9 56.12

26.68 29.44

GARF 11Evans, Jackson10 56.62

26.07 30.55

BAIN 12Jenkins, David11 57.01

26.52 30.49

NH 12Smith, Stuart12 57.20

26.60 30.60

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA49.51

AAC50.49

3A54.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 10Steen, Sebastian1 52.64 q3A

24.39 28.25

LAKE 12Devine, Abrahm2 52.79 q3A

25.54 27.25

EC 11Davis, Noah3 53.28 q3A

25.00 28.28

MI 10Gore, Ben4 53.66 q3A

25.23 28.43

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron5 54.52 q3A

24.94 29.58

BELL 10Eggenberger, Thomas6 54.64 q3A

25.61 29.03

JUAN 10Kullman, Charlie7 55.74 q

26.01 29.73

MI 10Stoops, Benjamin8 55.94 q

25.74 30.20

BLRDStevens, Andrew9 55.96 q

27.00 28.96

MI 12Larkin, Jack10 56.50 q

26.53 29.97

GARF 11Evans, Jackson11 56.65 q

26.06 30.59

NH 12Smith, Stuart12 57.39 q

26.72 30.67

BAIN 12Jenkins, David13 57.85

26.96 30.89

PREP 11Manning, Nolan14 58.36

27.15 31.21

GARF 10Driver, Will15 58.59

26.84 31.75

JUAN 12Warnick, Joshua16 59.06

27.45 31.61

BLAN 11Lorentzen, Robbie17 59.28

27.38 31.90

LW  9Wong, Carlin18 59.45

27.17 32.28

LW 12Oelsner, Sasha19 1:00.01

27.03 32.98

CLEV 11Mach, Henry W20 1:00.28

27.85 32.43

ROOS 11Kruse, Max21 1:00.35

27.51 32.84

MI  9Hanson, Patrick22 1:00.36

27.20 33.16

INGR 11Ilgenfritz, Luke23 1:00.64

27.68 32.96

BAIN  9Thompson, Will24 1:01.13

28.15 32.98

INT 12Gibbs, Joshua25 1:01.32

27.15 34.17

PREP 11Clancy, Jack26 1:01.79

28.99 32.80

LW 12Marvin, Sam27 1:01.81

28.24 33.57

INT 10Nelson, Kiyo28 1:02.44

29.10 33.34

ROOS 11Reckmann, Dennis29 1:02.51

29.27 33.24

LAKE 11Wallace, Loren30 1:03.28

28.34 34.94

BLAN  9Akiyama, Caleb31 1:03.30

29.83 33.47

INT  9Ma, Ricky32 1:03.77

30.90 32.87

BAIN 12Bacon, Arthur33 1:03.96

28.56 35.40

INT 10Zhu, Kevin34 1:04.30

29.73 34.57

FRAN 11Thai, Nathan35 1:05.04

29.56 35.48

JUAN 11Kim, Joo Sung36 1:05.86

30.36 35.50

O'DEA 11Murphy, Conall37 1:07.11

29.89 37.22

LAKE 10Du, Lucas38 1:07.72

31.01 36.71

CS  9Reynoso, Jhonry39 1:08.04

30.48 37.56

ROOS  9Arnett, Cooper--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 44.73 2012# Ethan Hallowell

AAA45.40

AAC46.08

3A49.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FRAN 11Nguyen, Dean1 46.67 3A

22.54 24.13

MI 12Caldwell, Ian2 46.84 3A

22.41 24.43

BLRDCarlson, Rory3 48.26 3A

23.02 25.24

BELL 11Rossman, Zack4 48.31 3A

23.12 25.19

LW 12Singstad, Elijah5 49.15 3A

23.59 25.56

INGR 11Ton, Landon6 49.79

23.96 25.83

B - Final

BELL 11Prang, Dan7 48.10 3A

23.14 24.96

BELL 12Stanchi, Marco8 48.85 3A

23.61 25.24

ROOS 12Vogeli, Owen9 50.17

23.81 26.36

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy10 50.50

23.73 26.77

MI 11Vacca, Connor11 51.18

24.42 26.76

BELL  9Wang, Peter12 52.78

25.12 27.66
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Results
 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 44.73 2012# Ethan Hallowell

AAA45.40

AAC46.08

3A49.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRAN 11Nguyen, Dean1 46.97 q3A

22.80 24.17

MI 12Caldwell, Ian2 47.15 q3A

22.25 24.90

BELL 11Rossman, Zack3 48.76 q3A

23.23 25.53

BLRDCarlson, Rory4 49.35 q3A

23.49 25.86

INGR 11Ton, Landon5 49.55 q

24.01 25.54

LW 12Singstad, Elijah6 49.59 q

23.65 25.94

BELL 11Prang, Dan7 49.73 q

23.63 26.10

BELL 12Stanchi, Marco8 49.97 q

23.88 26.09

ROOS 12Vogeli, Owen9 50.35 q

24.04 26.31

MI 10Markwith, Jimmy10 50.78 q

23.71 27.07

MI 11Vacca, Connor11 51.12 q

24.10 27.02

BELL  9Wang, Peter12 51.17 q

24.74 26.43

BAIN 10Bushey, Parker13 51.40

24.56 26.84

INT 10Chen, Grant14 51.42

24.79 26.63

BAIN 12Waite, CJ15 51.48

24.53 26.95

ROOS 12Huie, Ein16 51.73

24.85 26.88

ROOS 12D'Albora, Eli17 51.77

24.81 26.96

GARF 12Tang, Bill18 52.05

25.28 26.77

MI 11Witman, Ford19 52.16

24.48 27.68

JUAN 11Topinka, Nicholas20 53.11

25.07 28.04

O'DEA  9Vacura, Joey21 53.80

25.51 28.29

INT  9Wong, Isaac22 54.02

25.36 28.66

LAKE  9Hayward, Jackson23 54.31

25.92 28.39

JUAN 12Ngo, Julian24 54.42

26.12 28.30

EC 12Fearon, Sean25 54.61

26.15 28.46

PREP 12McKenny, Connor26 54.82

26.03 28.79

BLRDRice, Ian27 54.87

25.63 29.24

NH 12Smith, Stuart28 55.07

26.65 28.42

INGR 12Duggal, Sage29 55.10

26.16 28.94

NH  9Heffron, Zach30 55.12

27.16 27.96

PREP 11Martin, Alex31 55.36

26.45 28.91

O'DEA 11Falip, Theo*32 55.37

25.77 29.60

LAKE 11Parks, Andy*32 55.37

25.44 29.93

ROOS 12Lasley, Matt34 55.50

26.21 29.29

O'DEA  9Lewis, Sean35 55.52

26.84 28.68

LAKE 10Kuder, JP36 56.16

26.83 29.33

GARF 10Apodaca, Brandon*37 56.23

27.09 29.14

CLEV 10Wetzel, Tim*37 56.23

27.34 28.89

LW 10Norred, Louis39 56.27

26.04 30.23

INT 11Sass, Jared40 56.35

26.57 29.78

GARF 12Gix, Chris41 56.42

26.94 29.48

JUAN 12Chew, Kamden42 56.57

26.53 30.04

O'DEA 11DeTuerk, Van43 56.85

LAKE 12Vogl, James44 56.97

26.57 30.40

BLRDAracri, Alessandro45 57.33

27.24 30.09

CLEV 10Sim, Joon46 57.57

26.75 30.82

INGR 11Lavin, Samuel47 57.82

27.85 29.97

PREP 11Clancy, Jack48 58.11

27.79 30.32

FRAN 11Drape, Matthew49 58.12

28.29 29.83

BAIN 10Yalung, Andrew50 58.82

27.08 31.74

BLRDPehrson, Gabriel51 59.17

28.23 30.94

JUAN 12Donahue, Joseph52 59.32

27.80 31.52

GARF 9Dutton, Carl53 59.44

27.87 31.57

INT 12Ito, Tsukasa--- X51.06

24.13 26.93

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:30.05

AAC4:35.06

3A4:58.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 9Shao, Nathan1 4:49.59 3A

26.12 29.15 28.8229.62

29.60 30.43 30.07 29.89

29.52 26.37

MI  9Hoff, Oliver2 4:49.74 3A

25.94 28.82 29.3029.10

29.76 30.40 29.93 30.01

28.97 27.51

LAKE 12Jacobsen, Carter3 4:49.86 3A

26.12 28.58 29.4629.05

29.79 30.40 30.24 30.13

29.44 26.65

EC 11Davis, Noah4 4:56.94 3A

26.79 29.06 30.1529.71

30.75 30.87 30.69 30.42

29.28 29.22

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell5 4:59.48

26.78 29.00 29.6829.98

30.20 29.97 30.31 31.28

31.23 31.05

BELL  9Boden, Andrew6 5:04.48

27.50 30.36 30.7430.25

30.37 30.35 31.80 32.41

31.07 29.63

B - Final

BAIN 11Bullock, Jem7 4:59.82

26.34 29.82 30.8730.54

30.92 31.27 30.89 30.34

29.61 29.22

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Sam8 5:01.07

25.81 29.37 30.8730.53

31.29 30.72 31.60 31.04

30.47 29.37

GARF 9Osborn, Andrew9 5:01.68

26.49 29.75 30.5630.36

30.83 31.03 30.98 31.43

30.92 29.33

BELL 10Lei, Ryan10 5:05.42

26.22 29.23 30.6330.29

31.14 30.80 31.48 31.68

31.93 32.02

GARF 10Driver, Will11 5:05.76

25.90 29.23 30.9830.42

31.60 31.38 31.68 31.56

32.17 30.84
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B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

ROOS 11Tallman, Alex12 5:07.48

26.78 29.57 30.6730.61

31.04 31.67 32.01 31.76

32.10 31.27

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:30.05

AAC4:35.06

3A4:58.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI  9Hoff, Oliver1 4:51.29 q3A

26.10 29.19 29.9029.46

29.38 29.47 30.52 29.32

29.55 28.40

LAKE 12Jacobsen, Carter2 4:55.05 q3A

25.71 28.21 29.8329.52

30.23 30.17 29.92 30.23

30.56 30.67

BELL 9Shao, Nathan3 4:55.86 q3A

26.27 28.97 29.8529.84

30.87 30.18 30.32 30.41

31.01 28.14

EC 11Davis, Noah4 5:00.72 q

26.57 29.34 30.5129.93

30.81 30.84 30.67 30.89

30.73 30.43

BELL  9Boden, Andrew5 5:00.73 q

27.48 30.41 30.5329.70

30.67 30.37 30.88 31.29

30.17 29.23

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell6 5:02.24 q

26.87 29.31 29.7630.03

30.70 30.43 31.08 31.63

31.40 31.03

INGR 12Barbar, Alexander7 5:02.48 q

27.26 29.52 30.6430.32

31.32 31.20 31.16 31.23

30.59 29.24

GARF 9Osborn, Andrew8 5:04.37 q

26.78 29.86 30.5130.69

30.89 31.74 31.06 31.33

30.91 30.60

BELL 10Lei, Ryan9 5:04.95 q

26.72 29.68 30.3330.13

30.64 31.25 31.54 31.47

31.98 31.21

GARF 10Driver, Will10 5:08.78 q

26.62 29.24 31.3930.86

32.07 31.74 31.83 32.39

32.10 30.54

ROOS 11Tallman, Alex11 5:09.40 q

28.08 30.89 31.1030.69

31.82 31.65 32.03 31.55

31.61 29.98

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Sam12 5:09.83 q

27.05 30.56 31.4130.76

31.39 31.86 32.22 32.20

31.87 30.51

BAIN 11Bullock, Jem13 5:15.83

27.62 31.26 32.1031.66

31.83 32.37 32.36 32.76

32.71 31.16

MI 10Peshkin, Hunter14 5:16.34

28.37 31.23 32.5132.58

32.49 32.28 32.56 32.25

31.87 30.20

O'DEA 11Barba, Patrick15 5:17.62

29.06 31.68 32.7532.53

32.08 32.08 32.40 32.63

31.78 30.63

LAKE 10Scharenberg, Reid16 5:21.80

28.83 32.69 33.1132.87

32.89 32.83 33.25 32.70

31.87 30.76

BAIN 10Bacon, Henry17 5:23.88

28.56 31.80 32.6731.92

32.78 32.30 32.96 33.92

34.08 32.89

MI  9Shobe, Austin18 5:29.44

29.04 31.55 32.5832.67

33.74 33.58 34.25 34.97

34.23 32.83

MI  9Nichol, Nathaniel19 5:30.82

28.40 31.99 33.7833.54

33.60 33.59 34.19 34.54

34.18 33.01

BAIN 11Riley, Jack20 5:36.09

28.80 32.57 34.6534.27

33.36 34.82 35.47 33.81

34.22 34.12

LAKE 11Matthewson, Daniel21 5:42.44

28.47 32.39 34.1233.97

35.21 35.47 36.36 36.15

35.46 34.84

ROOS  9MacLean, Alex22 5:59.89

31.21 35.75 35.7936.59

37.46 37.32 37.37 37.54

36.48 34.38

LAKE 10Valdman, Nick23 6:02.18

30.07 34.64 36.6835.84

36.97 37.67 37.83 38.38

37.97 36.13

BLRDHibbing, Tyberius--- SCR

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:25.18

AAC1:26.61

3A1:33.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 1:28.05 3A

Prang, Dan 11 Rossman, Zack 11

Steen, Sebastian 10 Eggenberger, Thomas 10

22.07 21.28 22.5222.18

ALW2 1:29.51 3A

Reeves, Nick 11 Crane, Teddy 11

Oelsner, Sasha 12 Singstad, Elijah 12

21.72 23.13 21.7522.91

AMI3 1:30.57 3A

Gore, Ben 10 Vacca, Connor 11

Hoff, Oliver 9 Caldwell, Ian 12

22.86 23.04 21.0423.63

ALAKE4 1:30.92 3A

Ryaboshapka, Daniel 10 Jacobsen, Carter 12

Parks, Andy 11 Devine, Abrahm 12

23.56 22.88 21.5322.95

AROOS5 1:31.15 3A

Vogeli, Owen 12 D'Albora, Eli 12

Hanseler, Christian 12 Wayte, Emmett 10

23.45 22.55 22.1323.02

AO'DEA6 1:35.18

Regimbal, Sam 9 Johnson, Sam 11

Vacura, Joey 9 Depina, Ollie 10

23.50 23.52 24.1124.05

B - Final

AINT7 1:32.02 3A

McDermott, Nate 11 Gibbs, Joshua 12

Wong, Isaac 9 Chen, Grant 10

22.91 22.91 22.7423.46

APREP8 1:32.89 3A

Manning, Nolan 11 Hanley, Nick 10

McKenny, Connor 12 Miller, Nate 12

24.14 23.01 22.2723.47

AINGR9 1:33.37 3A

Ton, Landon 11 Barbar, Alexander 12

Yuen, Jenson 10 Munson, Gabriel 11

23.64 22.93 22.6124.19

ABAIN10 1:34.01

Yalung, Andrew 10 Bacon, Arthur 12

Thompson, Will 9 Bushey, Parker 10

24.01 23.79 22.4423.77

ABLRD11 1:36.64

Jaeger, Garrett Rice, Ian

Schultheis, Simon Carlson, Rory

25.57 24.73 22.4423.90

AJUAN12 1:41.11

Donahue, Joseph 12 Kim, Joo Sung 11

Chew, Kamden 12 Ngo, Julian 12

25.72 25.93 24.9824.48
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#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:25.18

AAC1:26.61

3A1:33.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:29.05 q3A

Rossman, Zack 11 Prang, Dan 11

Steen, Sebastian 10 Shao, Nathan 9

22.84 21.61 22.4622.14

ALW2 1:30.33 q3A

Crane, Teddy 11 Oelsner, Sasha 12

Reeves, Nick 11 Singstad, Elijah 12

23.74 21.45 22.4022.74

AMI3 1:30.85 q3A

Vacca, Connor 11 Gore, Ben 10

Hoff, Oliver 9 Caldwell, Ian 12

23.47 22.85 21.9522.58

ALAKE4 1:33.78 q

Ryaboshapka, Daniel 10 Devine, Abrahm 12

Hayward, Jackson 9 Jacobsen, Carter 12

23.96 23.01 22.2324.58

AROOS5 1:33.92 q

D'Albora, Eli 12 Hanseler, Christian 12

Huie, Ein 12 Ives, Wilson 11

22.71 23.19 23.5924.43

AO'DEA6 1:34.33 q

Depina, Ollie 10 Johnson, Sam 11

Vacura, Joey 9 Regimbal, Sam 9

23.68 23.60 22.6324.42

APREP7 1:35.87 q

Hanley, Nick 10 Martin, Alex 11

McKenny, Connor 12 Miller, Nate 12

24.99 23.57 22.7924.52

AINGR8 1:35.91 q

Ton, Landon 11 Yuen, Jenson 10

Barbar, Alexander 12 Munson, Gabriel 11

23.56 24.62 24.1123.62

ABAIN9 1:36.06 q

Yalung, Andrew 10 Bacon, Arthur 12

Thompson, Will 9 Jenkins, David 12

24.86 23.55 24.0623.59

AINT10 1:36.28 q

Chen, Grant 10 Ma, Ricky 9

Gibbs, Joshua 12 McDermott, Nate 11

23.87 24.51 23.1924.71

ABLRD11 1:39.31 q

Jaeger, Garrett Aracri, Alessandro

Molinari, Alessandro Carlson, Rory

25.59 26.25 22.3925.08

AJUAN12 1:39.71 q

Donahue, Joseph 12 Kim, Joo Sung 11

Chew, Kamden 12 Ngo, Julian 12

25.86 24.55 24.2725.03

ABLAN13 1:40.02

Wesley, Arthur 10 Schrader, Jack 9

Jerrett, Giovanni 11 Lorentzen, Robbie 11

25.66 24.50 24.0325.83

AGARF14 1:41.63

Dang, Tommy 11 Gix, Chris 12

Tang, Bill 12 Evans, Jackson 11

26.55 26.74 23.8524.49

ANH15 1:42.55

Stine, Logan 9 Shaw, Will 10

Lowe, Nathan 11 English, Nathan 12

25.75 25.92 25.1425.74

AEC16 1:43.79

Plaskon, Toby 11 Fearon, Sean 12

Ober, Brennan 12 Holliday, Tay 12

26.31 25.92 25.5026.06

ACS17 1:48.35

Varney, Jack 10 Tran, Tony 9

Burnham, Austin 10 Reynoso, Jhonry 9

26.90 27.76 26.5727.12

ACLEV18 1:50.40

Tran, Alvin 11 Moody, William 9

Eckelberg, Han 10 Wetzel, Tim 10

27.11 29.20 24.7029.39

AFRAN19 2:02.67

Nguyen, Dean 11 Tran, Calvin 9

Drape, Matthew 11 Phi, Huy 11

29.51 28.21 26.0238.93

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.03 2013# Todd McCarthy

AAA49.95

AAC51.23

3A56.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROOS 10Wayte, Emmett1 54.24 3A

26.33 27.91

LAKE 10Ryaboshapka, Daniel2 54.32 3A

26.62 27.70

BELL 12Stanchi, Marco3 54.61 3A

26.64 27.97

PREP 12Miller, Nate4 54.76 3A

26.79 27.97

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron5 55.89 3A

27.04 28.85

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell6 58.99

28.41 30.58

B - Final

BELL  9Rossman, AJ7 53.75 3A

26.29 27.46

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Sam8 54.91 3A

27.15 27.76

LW 10Suen, Keane9 55.84 3A

26.98 28.86

MI 12Larkin, Teddy10 56.30 3A

INT 12Wang, Andrew11 57.59

27.87 29.72

ROOS 11Ives, Wilson12 58.33

28.38 29.95

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.03 2013# Todd McCarthy

AAA49.95

AAC51.23

3A56.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROOS 10Wayte, Emmett1 54.41 q3A

26.07 28.34

LAKE 10Ryaboshapka, Daniel2 55.62 q3A

27.10 28.52

BELL 10Hayes, Cameron3 55.65 q3A

26.76 28.89

PREP 12Miller, Nate4 56.14 q3A

27.36 28.78

BELL 12Stanchi, Marco5 56.42 q3A

27.62 28.80

BELL 10Eggenberger, Mitchell6 56.44 q3A

27.03 29.41

MI 12Larkin, Teddy7 56.57 q3A

27.79 28.78

BELL  9Rossman, AJ8 56.86 q3A

27.76 29.10

LW 10Suen, Keane9 57.15 q

27.48 29.67

BAIN 11Alpaugh, Sam10 58.09 q

28.26 29.83

ROOS 11Ives, Wilson11 58.58 q

27.89 30.69

INT 12Wang, Andrew12 58.66 q

28.45 30.21

GARF 11Dang, Tommy13 58.70

28.20 30.50

INT 12Lorr, Michael14 58.92

28.40 30.52

MI 12Lacrampe, Xander15 58.94

28.04 30.90

MI 10Shin, Christopher16 58.96

28.40 30.56

BAIN 11Bullock, Jem17 59.69

28.97 30.72

CLEV 11Mach, Henry W18 1:00.60

29.47 31.13

MI 11Robinson, Kirk19 1:00.71

29.56 31.15

PREP  9Miner, David20 1:01.13

30.16 30.97

LW  9Wong, Carlin21 1:01.83

28.96 32.87

ROOS 10Marshall, Quinn*22 1:03.78

30.90 32.88
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

INGR 10Yuen, Jenson*22 1:03.78

31.02 32.76

BLAN 10Wesley, Arthur24 1:03.90

30.43 33.47

BLRDRice, Ian25 1:04.32

30.92 33.40

CLEV 10Sim, Joon26 1:05.25

30.74 34.51

GARF 9Bert, Samuel27 1:05.49

32.11 33.38

CS  9Reynoso, Jhonry28 1:06.28

32.52 33.76

PREP 12Tarnowski, Nick29 1:06.38

31.90 34.48

BAIN 12Bacon, Arthur30 1:06.48

32.25 34.23

INT 10Manalavan, Masilan31 1:06.63

31.30 35.33

LAKE 11Bretherton, Kyle32 1:07.15

32.39 34.76

EC 11Plaskon, Toby33 1:07.60

32.38 35.22

LAKE 10Valdman, Nick34 1:07.70

32.77 34.93

LW 11Chong, Amos35 1:08.76

32.63 36.13

FRAN 11Phi, Huy36 1:10.69

34.03 36.66

NH  9Stine, Logan37 1:11.90

34.59 37.31

LAKE 10Du, Lucas38 1:13.24

LW 10Dunbar, Jeremiah39 1:14.12

35.88 38.24

INT 12Furlong, Albert--- X58.08

27.63 30.45

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA56.57

AAC57.64

3A1:03.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FRAN 11Nguyen, Dean1 58.99 3A

28.09 30.90

BELL 10Lee, Andrew2 59.18 3A

28.04 31.14

BAIN 12Waite, CJ3 1:00.73 3A

28.18 32.55

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew4 1:01.27 3A

29.02 32.25

LW 11Reeves, Nick5 1:01.38 3A

28.43 32.95

LW 12Oelsner, Sasha6 1:01.66 3A

28.61 33.05

B - Final

INT 11Jin, Albert7 1:03.02 3A

29.67 33.35

MI  9Bailey, Kyle8 1:03.29

29.82 33.47

INGR 11Munson, Gabriel9 1:03.93

30.01 33.92

INT 12Ito, Tsukasa10 1:04.26

29.63 34.63

BLRDMolinari, Alessandro11 1:08.11

29.97 38.14

LAKE 11Zhao, David--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

29.83 35.09

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA56.57

AAC57.64

3A1:03.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRAN 11Nguyen, Dean1 59.21 q3A

28.46 30.75

LW 12Oelsner, Sasha2 1:01.57 q3A

28.73 32.84

BELL 10Lee, Andrew3 1:01.73 q3A

29.06 32.67

BAIN 12Waite, CJ4 1:02.31 q3A

29.10 33.21

MI 12Fukuda, Andrew5 1:02.64 q3A

29.31 33.33

LW 11Reeves, Nick6 1:02.66 q3A

29.12 33.54

INT 11Jin, Albert7 1:03.21 q

30.56 32.65

MI  9Bailey, Kyle*8 1:03.98 q

30.64 33.34

INT 12Ito, Tsukasa*8 1:03.98 q

29.90 34.08

INGR 11Munson, Gabriel10 1:04.25 q

29.87 34.38

LAKE 11Zhao, David11 1:04.32 q

30.14 34.18

BLRDMolinari, Alessandro12 1:04.48 q

31.23 33.25

JUAN 12Fountain, Jon13 1:04.93

31.19 33.74

O'DEA 11Leary-Bignayan, Justin14 1:06.02

30.76 35.26

MI 12Larkin, Jack15 1:06.27

31.40 34.87

ROOS 12Huie, Ein16 1:06.28

31.14 35.14

BLRDSchultheis, Simon17 1:06.48

31.63 34.85

NH 10Wang, Eric18 1:06.63

31.85 34.78

MI 10Stoops, Benjamin*19 1:06.95

31.44 35.51

INT 12Yang, Eric*19 1:06.95

31.08 35.87

PREP 11Manning, Nolan*21 1:07.07

31.15 35.92

EC 12Holliday, Tay*21 1:07.07

31.33 35.74

GARF 9Woodwort, Andrew23 1:07.38

31.81 35.57

LAKE 11Lei, Lex24 1:07.48

31.89 35.59

BELL 10Lei, Ryan25 1:07.98

31.96 36.02

GARF 9Osborn, Andrew26 1:08.05

31.74 36.31

BAIN 10Chaussabel, Adrien27 1:08.13

32.39 35.74

INT  9Wong, Isaac28 1:09.02

32.42 36.60

PREP 10Hanley, Nick29 1:09.82

32.19 37.63

BAIN  9Painter, Dominic30 1:10.91

33.61 37.30

FRAN  9Tran, Calvin31 1:11.59

33.56 38.03

LW 12Owen, Jonathan32 1:11.78

34.33 37.45

ROOS 11Farivar, Rusty33 1:11.81

33.62 38.19

O'DEA 11Cordero, Theo34 1:11.95

33.14 38.81

LW 10Rogers, Eric35 1:13.25

34.14 39.11

JUAN 10Gengo, Michael36 1:13.89

34.27 39.62

BLRDJaeger, Garrett37 1:13.94

35.07 38.87

INGR 10Kwong, Ian38 1:14.21

35.45 38.76

BLRDThomas, Cullen39 1:14.68

35.12 39.56

CS 10Burnham, Austin40 1:15.28

35.19 40.09

NH  9Wong, Princeton41 1:15.68

35.51 40.17

EC 10Holliday, Carson42 1:16.25

36.49 39.76

NH 11Lowe, Nathan43 1:16.31

34.83 41.48

BLAN  9Heffernan, Jack44 1:16.41

34.64 41.77
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

2015 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

FRAN 10Truong, Cong45 1:16.74

35.47 41.27

O'DEA 11Johnson, Sam--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

32.96 36.71

BAIN 11Sander, Cole--- DFS

Declared false start

PREP 10Brunette, Ryan--- SCR

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:10.21 2014# Mercer Island

B Gore, I Caldwell, N Deiparine, A Weiss

AAA3:07.00

AAC3:10.08

3A3:25.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABELL1 3:13.64 3A

Prang, Dan 11 Stanchi, Marco 12

Shao, Nathan 9 Boden, Andrew 9

22.96 48.12 48.5223.06

23.25 48.62 22.65 48.38

AMI2 3:13.74 3A

Fukuda, Andrew 12 Hoff, Oliver 9

Gore, Ben 10 Caldwell, Ian 12

23.61 50.12 49.5923.96

22.72 49.15 20.45 44.88

ABAIN3 3:21.00 3A

Bushey, Parker 10 Bullock, Jem 11

Alpaugh, Sam 11 Waite, CJ 12

23.77 49.26 50.0523.95

24.48 51.95 23.55 49.74

AROOS4 3:25.26 3A

Huie, Ein 12 Tallman, Alex 11

Vogeli, Owen 12 Ives, Wilson 11

24.59 51.93 51.0923.97

24.38 51.60 24.19 50.64

ALW5 3:29.89

Crane, Teddy 11 Suen, Keane 10

Wong, Carlin 9 Singstad, Elijah 12

25.46 53.83 53.5425.36

25.26 53.85 23.28 48.67

AJUAN6 3:31.13

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Ngo, Julian 12

Warnick, Joshua 12 Kullman, Charlie 10

24.82 52.71 54.4625.64

25.32 52.83 24.51 51.13

B - Final

ABLRD7 3:23.78 3A

Stevens, Andrew Schultheis, Simon

Molinari, Alessandro Carlson, Rory

24.13 49.83 53.3325.02

25.73 52.22 23.10 48.40

AO'DEA8 3:30.06

Regimbal, Sam 9 Depina, Ollie 10

Fitch, Broderick 12 Vacura, Joey 9

25.62 52.16 52.9125.14

25.23 53.01 24.19 51.98

ALAKE9 3:31.49

Lei, Lex 11 Kuder, JP 10

Hayward, Jackson 9 Vogl, James 12

24.99 52.50 53.0524.73

25.08 53.90 24.24 52.04

AINT10 3:31.86

McDermott, Nate 11 Wong, Isaac 9

Ma, Ricky 9 Lorr, Michael 12

24.93 51.75 54.5525.87

25.60 54.65 24.18 50.91

ANH11 3:38.14

Wang, Eric 10 Lowe, Nathan 11

Heffron, Zach 9 Smith, Stuart 12

26.05 54.12 56.3826.50

26.80 55.55 24.92 52.09

ABLAN12 3:39.80

Wesley, Arthur 10 Schrader, Jack 9

Akiyama, Caleb 9 Lorentzen, Robbie 11

26.45 56.44 54.0025.49

27.19 57.33 24.34 52.03

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:10.21 2014# Mercer Island

B Gore, I Caldwell, N Deiparine, A Weiss

AAA3:07.00

AAC3:10.08

3A3:25.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:16.86 q3A

Fukuda, Andrew 12 Hoff, Oliver 9

Gore, Ben 10 Caldwell, Ian 12

24.05 50.66 49.6024.01

23.48 48.71 22.60 47.89

ABELL2 3:21.23 q3A

Stanchi, Marco 12 Prang, Dan 11

Shao, Nathan 9 Wang, Peter 9

24.39 50.69 50.8414.44

23.47 49.83 23.54 49.87

AROOS3 3:24.58 q3A

D'Albora, Eli 12 Hanseler, Christian 12

Huie, Ein 12 Ives, Wilson 11

24.68 51.33 50.7624.14

24.23 51.26 24.04 51.23

ABAIN4 3:27.17 q

Bushey, Parker 10 Bullock, Jem 11

Alpaugh, Sam 11 Waite, CJ 12

24.45 51.24 51.4624.55

25.22 53.07 24.41 51.40

AJUAN5 3:29.88 q

Topinka, Nicholas 11 Ngo, Julian 12

Warnick, Joshua 12 Kullman, Charlie 10

25.26 52.93 54.2725.25

24.84 52.38 23.89 50.30

ALW6 3:30.57 q

Crane, Teddy 11 Suen, Keane 10

Wong, Carlin 9 Singstad, Elijah 12

25.64 53.58 53.5325.42

25.61 54.54 23.25 48.92

AO'DEA7 3:30.65 q

Depina, Ollie 10 Vacura, Joey 9

Fitch, Broderick 12 Regimbal, Sam 9

25.42 52.92 52.5024.53

25.05 52.59 26.48 52.64

ABLRD8 3:31.07 q

Rice, Ian Aracri, Alessandro

Pehrson, Gabriel Hibbing, Tyberius

24.91 51.27 56.7325.98

26.36 54.55 23.17 48.52

AINT9 3:36.35 q

Lorr, Michael 12 Ma, Ricky 9

McDermott, Nate 11 Wong, Isaac 9

25.82 54.36 54.9926.07

24.51 51.86 26.92 55.14

ALAKE10 3:38.16 q

Kuder, JP 10 Hayward, Jackson 9

Vogl, James 12 Lei, Lex 11

26.00 55.24 55.02

24.91 53.11

ANH11 3:40.20 q

Wang, Eric 10 Lowe, Nathan 11

Heffron, Zach 9 Smith, Stuart 12

26.24 54.35 57.6427.10

26.80 55.63 25.48 52.58

ABLAN12 3:41.39 q

Wesley, Arthur 10 Schrader, Jack 9

Akiyama, Caleb 9 Lorentzen, Robbie 11

26.40 55.87 54.6226.34

27.46 58.03 25.29 52.87

AGARF13 3:41.96

Osborn, Andrew 9 Apodaca, Brandon 10

Gix, Chris 12 Driver, Will 10

26.84 56.38 55.3226.34

26.75 56.38 25.78 53.88

AEC14 3:43.14

Davis, Noah 11 Fearon, Sean 12

Ober, Brennan 12 Holliday, Tay 12

25.18 52.54 57.2526.65

27.73 58.18 26.15 55.17

APREP15 3:43.20

McKenny, Connor 12 Clancy, Jack 11

Johnson, Peter 10 Manning, Nolan 11

26.19 55.48 57.2827.17

27.06 56.73 25.36 53.71
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

2015 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AFRAN16 3:49.46

Tu, Jordan 12 Nguyen, Jason 12

Tran, Calvin 9 Nguyen, Dean 11

24.06 49.03 1:00.0627.18

29.07 1:00.37 28.51 1:00.00

AINGR17 3:51.51

Duggal, Sage 12 Lavin, Samuel 11

Yuen, Jenson 10 Kwong, Ian 10

27.16 59.63 56.6426.42

29.40 1:02.22 24.71 53.02

ACS18 4:03.34

Nichols, Elliot 11 Tran, Martin 11

Varney, Jack 10 Reynoso, Jhonry 9

28.40 1:00.49 1:03.0429.08

29.78 1:01.53 27.79 58.28

ACLEV19 4:47.78

Eckelberg, Han 10 Blackburn, Ian 11

Zhen, Alex 11 Tran, Alvin 11

28.96 1:01.06 1:20.9317.55

31.41 1:07.61 34.79 1:18.18

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 112

1. Bellevue 333

2. Mercer Island 213

3. Lakeside 135

4. Lake Washington 130

5. Roosevelt 107

6. Bainbridge Island 102

7. Ballard 64.5

8. Interlake 58.5

9. O'Dea 56

10. Ingraham 39

11. Juanita 37

12. Seattle Preparatory 36

13. Franklin 32

14. Eastside Catholic 23

15. Garfield 20

16. Nathan Hale 6

17. Bishop Blanchet 2


